Suomen Pekingesikerho ry — Finska Pekingeserklubben rf

TULOSLASKELMA 1.1. - 31.12.2015

VARSINAINEN TOIMINTA

Niyttelytoiminta

tuotot

kulut
Pe-Ke-lehti

tuotot

kulut
Palvelumaksut
Toimistokulut
Muistamiset
Osanotot / Koira-Expo
Tuomarikoulutus
Sekalaiset kulut

VARAINHANKINTA
Tarvikemyynti

tuotot

ostokulut
Jiasenmaksut

tuotot

kulut / Kennelliitto
Match Show

tuotot

kulut
Avustukset / Kennelliitto

1 493,00
1139,31

1 455,00
3 476,67

saldo

280,00
110,63

2 095,00
- 39,00

saldo

SIJOITUS- JA RAHOITUSTOIMINTA

Korkotuotot

TILIKAUDEN TULOS YLI-/ ALIJAAMAA

2014
1 346,00
353,69 - 1350,97
657,30
- 2021,67 - 2121,43
- 169,69
- 113,54
- 38,00
- 265,00
- 29,01
- 228322 saldo
169,37
2 370,00
2 056,00 - 39,00
2 151,15
- 389,01
56,00
- 1,85 saldo
10,70

+ 8,85

2015

- 497

-1464,13
- 75,94
- 5520
- 112,04

- 92,15
- 36,00

-1840,43

28,69

2331,00

1762,14
45,00

2 326,40

+ 2326,40



